44                                              2007-08 Product Catalog
Call Us Today For All Of Your Machine Tool Needs!
C
hu
ck
 J
aw
s

Number
Price
Set Of
3
TK-08-08-32
5 1/2
 to
6
0.315
(8mm)
0.709 8mm 1.260
(32mm)
1.380 6
2.00 6-RWK-5200A 69.10 6-RWK-5200S 154.20
3.00 6-RWK-5300A 94.14 6-RWK-5300S 196.26
2.00 RWK-6200A 69.10 RWK-6200S 154.20
3.00 RWK-6300A 94.14 RWK-6300S 170.66
TK-10-08-40
8 0.393
 (10mm)
0.787 8mm 1.575
(40mm)
1.360 8
2.00 RWK-8200A 103.98 RWK-8200S 235.52
3.00 RWK-8300A 126.81 RWK-8300S 323.83
TK-12-12-40
10 0.472
(12mm)
0.787 12mm 1.575
(40mm)
2.050
10 2.00 RWK-10200A 136.45 RWK-10200S 338.55
10 3.00 RWK-10300A 160.00 RWK-10300S 441.59
10 4.00 RWK-10400A* 187.00 - -
12 3.00 12-RWK-10300A 247.00 - -
12 4.00 12-RWK-10400A 312.00 - -
15 2.50 15-RWK-10250A 366.98 - -
15 4.00 15-RWK-10400A* 448.37 - -
18 4.00 18-RWK-10400A* 674.80 - -
TK-12-12-54 12
to
16
0.472
(12mm)
1.023 12mm 2.126
(54mm)
2.950
12
2.00 RWK-12200A 177.32 RWK-12200S* 441.59
3.00 RWK-12300A 247.00 RWK-12300S* 588.78
18 2.50 18-RWK-12250A* 499.54 - -
Critical Dimensions ALUMINUM STEEL
Group
No.

Number
Price
Set Of
3
 Part
Number
Price
Set Of
3
TK-08-5/16-32
6 0.315
(8mm)
0.708 5/16 1.260
(32mm)
1.380 6
2.00 RSW-6200A 69.10 RSW-6200S 134.09
3.00 RSW-6300A 94.14 RSW-6300S 170.66
TK-10-5/16-40
8 0.393
(10mm)
0.787 5/16 1.575
(40mm)
2.000 8
2.00 RSW-8200A 103.98 RSW-8200S 235.52
3.00 RSW-8300A 126.81 RSW-8300S 323.83
TK-12-1/2-40
10 0.472
(12mm)
0.787 1/2 1.575
(40mm)
2.400 10
2.00 RSW-10200A 136.45 RSW-10200S 280.37
3.00 RSW-10300A 197.88 RSW-10300S 365.70
4.00 RSW-10400A* 226.12 - -
TK-12-1/2-54
12 0.472
(12mm)
1.023 1/2 2.126
(54mm)
2.950 12
2.00 RSW-12200A 177.32 - -
3.00 RSW-12300A 292.45 - -
• Round Jaws allow for complete gripping
  of workpiece.
• Oversized jaws available.
• Ideal for thin-walled or irregular shaped

Number
Price
Set Of
3
FLAT END
Part
Number
Price
Set Of
3
TK-08-08-32
5 1/2 0.315
(8mm)
0.709 8mm 1.260
(32mm)
1.380 Offset 0.750 2.750 1.50 WK-5150AF 35.58 WK-5150F 38.40
0.895 Centered 1.500 2.500 1.50 WK-5152AF 53.42 WK-5152F 57.61
6 0.315
(8mm)
0.709 8mm 1.260
(32mm)
1.380 Offset 0.750 2.750 1.50 WK-6150AF 35.58 WK-6150F 38.40
0.895 Centered 1.500 2.500 1.50 WK-6152AF 53.42 WK-6152F 57.61
1.380 Offset 0.750 2.750 2.00 WK-6200AF* 61.79 - -
7 0.315
(8mm)
0.709 8mm 1.260
(32mm)
1.670 Offset 0.750 3.375 1.50 WK-7150AF 41.53 WK-7150F 44.81
1.000 Offset 1.500 2.500 1.50 WK-7152AF 53.42 WK-7152F 57.61
TK-10-08-40
8 0.393
(10mm)
0.787 8mm 1.575
(40mm)
1.920 Offset 1.000 4.125 2.00 WK-8200AF 53.57 WK-8200F 57.61
0.980 Centered 1.750 2.750 2.00 WK-8202AF 59.56 WK-8202F 64.00
TK-12-12-40
10 0.472
(12mm)
0.787 12mm 1.575
(40mm)
3.125 Offset 1.250 5.000 2.50 WK-10200AF 59.71 WK-10200F 64.00
1.500 Offset 2.250 3.500 2.50 WK-10252AF 77.83 WK-10252F 83.21
TK-12-12-54
12 - 16 0.472
(12mm)
1.023 12mm 2.126
(54mm)
1.990 Centered 1.250 5.000 2.00 WK-12200AF 59.71 WK-12200F 64.00
1.400 Offset 3.000 3.500 2.50 WK-12252AF 101.81 WK-12252F 108.81
3.230 Offset 1.500 5.750 2.25 WK-16220AF 81.35 WK-16220F 87.04
1.750 Offset 3.000 4.000 3.00 WK-16302AF 110.63 WK-16302F 117.78
TK-18-16-60
18 - 24 0.708
(18mm)
1.180 16mm 2.362
(60mm)
3.000 Offset 1.750 7.000 2.875 WK-24300AF* 85.76 - -
3.000 Offset 4.000 6.000 2.875 WK-24302AF* 221.24 - -
Critical Dimensions ALUMINUM STEEL
Group
No.
Chuck

Price
Set Of
3
FLAT END
Part
Number
Price
Set Of
3
TK-08-5/16-32
6 0.315
(8mm)
0.708 5/16 1.260
(32mm)
1.660 Offset 0.750 3.375
1.50 SW-6150AF 35.54 SW-6150F 38.28
3.00 SW-6300AF 49.35 SW-6300F 53.00
TK-10-5/16-40
8 0.393
(10mm)
0.787 5/16 1.575
(40mm)
1.970 Offset 1.250 4.125
2.00 SW-8200AF 49.53 SW-8200F 53.00
4.00 SW-8400AF 66.50 SW-8400F 70.66
TK-12-1/2-40
10 0.472
(12mm)
0.787 1/2 1.575
(40mm)
2.750 Offset 1.500 5.000
2.00 SW-10200AF 62.05 SW-10200F 66.25
4.00 SW-10400AF 77.97 SW-10400F 82.43
TK-12-1/2-54
12 0.472
(12mm)
1.023 1/2 2.126
(54mm)
2.937 Offset 1.750 5.750
2.00 SW-12200AF 66.48 SW-12200F 70.66
4.00 SW-12400AF 84.08 SW-12400F 88.32
TK-18-5/8-60
16 0.708
(18mm)
1.181 5/8 2.362
(60mm)
3.937 Offset 2.000 7.250
3.00 SW-16300AF 104.66 SW-16300F 110.41
5.00 SW-16500AF 126.93 SW-16500F 132.48
• Supplies maximum concentricity on
   finish turning operations.
• Can be bored or turned to fit
  workpiece.